Columbus Aquatic Club

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:05 AM 3/2/2022

2022 NAIA National Championships - 3/2/2022 to 3/5/2022
Meet Program - 800 Relay - Wednesday Timed Finals

Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 05:43 PM

Event 5 Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat 05:00 PM
1
2
3 Saint Mary (Ks) 8:46.64
4 Life 8:21.39
5 Morningside 8:29.35
6
7
8

Heat 2 of 3 Finals Startsat05:10 PM
1 Masters 8:17.61
2 Jamestown 8:06.54
3  Bethel (In) 8:01.74
4  Westmont 7:56.44
5 St. Ambrose 8:00.04
6 Loyola (La) 8:04.74
7 Arizona Christia 8:06.87
8

Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat05:19 PM
1 Lindsey Wilson 7:53.92
2 Olivet Nazarene 7:47.67
3 Milligan 7:44.31
4 Keiser 7:40.39
5 SCAD 7:43.72
6 Cumberlands 7:46.87
7 Indiana Wesleyan 7:52.73
8 Midland 7:54.96

Event 6 Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 05:27 PM

Saint Mary (Ks) 7:28.53
Campbellsville 7:08.36
Union (Ky) 7:12.07
Simpson NT
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Heat 2 of 3 Finals Starts at 05:35 PM
Masters 7:06.49
Thomas 7:04.84
Arizona Christia 7:04.39
Midland 7:00.88
St. Thomas 7:03.46
Morningside 7:04.41
Bethel (In) 7:05.92
Life 7:07.82
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Lindsey Wilson
St. Ambrose
Cumberlands
Keiser

SCAD

Milligan

Olivet Nazarene
West Virginia T
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6:58.94
6:56.81
6:50.81
6:40.84
6:43.41
6:51.95
6:58.13
7:00.31



